
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

995/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06123258 

Cards Galore Direct Limited 

| / We- 
Jamie Playford 

34-40 King Street 

Norwich 

Norfolk 
NR1 1PD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 16 January 2012 

Signed Date 19 January 2012 
7 

P lA firews L ted a ndrews Limite: J 
34-40 King Street For Official Use 
Norwich insolvency Section | Post Room 

Norfolk 
NR1 1PD 

Ref C0013/JP/wr/AH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 Ou 

26/01/2012 #398 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cards Galore Direct Limited 

on the 19 January 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name cACOL Aypnw Weston 

Signed @.A Loestow 

Dated ASA \R- 



Cards Galore Direct Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 
Book Debts 37,800 00 37,800 00 
Barclays Invoice Financing (30,000 00) 

7,800 00 7,800 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash Held on Appointment 3,200 00 3,200 00 
Fixture & Fittings 4,500 00 4,500 00 

Goodwill 500 00 500 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature <=> AA. Waster Date \A\ \ a 

16,000 00 



Cards Galore Direct Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 19 January 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 16,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears & Holiday Pay 6,400 00 
6,400 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
9,600 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of 1,400 00 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,600 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,600 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,600.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 24,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 39,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 2,760 78 
Employees (Redundancies) 44,600 00 
Direcors / Family 106,000 00 

Trade Creditors 67,757 07 
284,117 85 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (274,517 85) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (274,517 85) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 99 00 
99 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (274,616 85) 

Signature ~Q@\ Westen, Date va\\i2 . 



/ $10}99.1q) 
|JeH UO}ded 

Guripey. 1) 
‘weySuryoy! Ay 
‘equiook yy 

‘auA7-Japur|-uojYsy 
